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Iolas Invite

A Feast of Light

Winter Headland

Poem - Darkness

From That Blue Shadow...

Ah, The Song is Never Ended

Music and Phoebus
Revelation and a Mystery
Passion Flowers for Wilsford
White Flowers

Some Figs for Cleopatra
The Pomegranate South
Tattooist, Toulon

Au Corset de Venus
Sunflower Songs

April’s Child is Gay and Pure
Virgilian Moods

Ode to Hawaii

A French Actress

La Femme Elegante

The America I Know

For Daniel Farson

Where in May...

The Multitudinous Laughter

Price
£85.00
£175.00
£90.00
£85.00
£85.00
£80.00
SOLD
£80.00
£150.00
£140.00
£80.00
£150.00
£165.00
SOLD
£110.00
£450.00
£160.00
£79.00
£80.00
£95.00
£95.00
£100.00
£1,608.00
£150.00
£195.00

SOLD
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Racing Men Tarts

Six Portsmouth Sailors
Hermione of Sparta
Boys and Girls Heads
For Simon Blow
Raymond, Portsmouth
Ode to Hawaii

Elegant Girl

Words on Virginia Woolf
A Drinking Song

La Vie Parisienne

The Wisdom of the Lotus

A Myrtle from Delos
Royal Marines, Portsmouth
Mankind and The Sea

Les Corsets Papillon

Cantata Poems

Winter Fugue

Sailor, Portsmouth

Dancing, Sacred and Visionary

An Old Fashioned Sun Bonnet

If Your Corsets Burst Suddenly

£90.00

£500.00

£136.00

£600.00

£98.00

£100.00

£140.00

£105.00

£110.00

£115.00

£95.00

£130.00

SOLD

£150.00

£98.00

£80.00

£110.00

SOLD

£195.00

£100.00

£98.00

SOLD

£98.00

SOLD

£95.00

£95.00
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The Sun is My Wisdom

Photo James Mortimer
Photo James Mortimer
On Lovers Earth

Jack, Portsmouth

Lascar

Osiris, The God of the Nile
The Oasis and Other Poems
The Wisdom of the Lotus
Three Ladies

Casino de Buenos Aires

SOLD
£150.00
Courtesy of The World Of Interiors, TBC
Courtesy of The World Of Interiors, TBC
£140.00
£120.00
£140.00
£1,750.00
SOLD
£250.00
£175.00
£195.00
£195.00

£380.00

VIKTOR WYND FINE ART INC
11 MARE STREET LONDON ES8 4RP
www.viktorwyndfineart.co.uk

tel: 020 7998 3617



