No.		Price
1	Iolas Invite	£85.00
2	A Feast of Light	£175.00
3	Winter Headland	£90.00
4	Poem - Darkness	£85.00
5	From That Blue Shadow	£85.00
6	Ah, The Song is Never Ended	£80.00
7		SOLD
8	Music and Phoebus	£80.00
9	Revelation and a Mystery	£150.00
10	Passion Flowers for Wilsford	£140.00
11	White Flowers	£80.00
12	Some Figs for Cleopatra	£150.00
13	The Pomegranate South	£165.00
14	Tattooist, Toulon	SOLD
15	Au Corset de Venus	£110.00
16	Sunflower Songs	£450.00
17	April's Child is Gay and Pure	£160.00
18	Virgilian Moods	£79.00
19	Ode to Hawaii	£80.00
20	A French Actress	£95.00
21	La Femme Elegante	£95.00
22	The America I Know	£100.00
23	For Daniel Farson	£1,608.00
24	Where in May	£150.00
25	The Multitudinous Laughter	£195.00
26		SOLD

27	Racing Men Tarts	£90.00
28	Six Portsmouth Sailors	£500.00
29	Hermione of Sparta	£136.00
30	Boys and Girls Heads	£600.00
31	For Simon Blow	£98.00
32	Raymond, Portsmouth	£100.00
33	Ode to Hawaii	£140.00
34	Elegant Girl	£105.00
35	Words on Virginia Woolf	£110.00
36	A Drinking Song	£115.00
37	La Vie Parisienne	£95.00
38	The Wisdom of the Lotus	£130.00
39		SOLD
40	A Myrtle from Delos	£150.00
41	Royal Marines, Portsmouth	£98.00
42	Mankind and The Sea	£80.00
43	Les Corsets Papillon	£110.00
44		SOLD
45	Cantata Poems	£195.00
46	Winter Fugue	£100.00
47	Sailor, Portsmouth	£98.00
48		SOLD
49	Dancing, Sacred and Visionary	£98.00
50		SOLD
51	An Old Fashioned Sun Bonnet	£95.00
52	If Your Corsets Burst Suddenly	£95.00

53		SOLD
54	The Sun is My Wisdom	£150.00
55	Photo James Mortimer	Courtesy of The World Of Interiors, TBC
56	Photo James Mortimer	Courtesy of The World Of Interiors, TBC
57	On Lovers Earth	£140.00
58	Jack, Portsmouth	£120.00
59		£140.00
60	Lascar	£1,750.00
61		SOLD
62	Osiris, The God of the Nile	£250.00
63	The Oasis and Other Poems	£175.00
64	The Wisdom of the Lotus	£195.00
65	Three Ladies	£195.00
66	Casino de Buenos Aires	£380.00

VIKTOR WYND FINE ART INC

11 MARE STREET LONDON E8 4RP www.viktorwyndfineart.co.uk tel: 020 7998 3617